
PURCITASE DIIISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Supplier N-ame

Amount C -Other Debits

Notes: 1. I[ case to be credi to supplier ond the bills total does not match prepare W for debit or credit. 2. Attach

Date 2,\ l2 LS2-F
Prepared by NEI{A .C

POA O no
lBo 2\

PO / WO Date \e
I-rro{J 4o^if. r, POr'\l'O amount azzl
\ G"t-: **...*, J

Project
Vis\ - -{o.,..,

SI, NO Bill No Bill Date Bill amount
I

I Grr ), t9 2o\ \ az21
2

\
3

\
9. rz,qAmount A - Bills tota.l@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

4

DC ,NO DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRNLSI, NO

f6eq3 oYes o NoI
\

nYes D No2

trYes tr No\
Amount B -Other Credits :-Transponation charges

clc t qAmount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount o be credited to the supplier:

1zz1 |
AmounrE-POiWOvalue

Amount F - Differenc€ (A - E): GST-18%

n Excess received n Short received n Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO AVO

Is difference between PO / Bill acceplable? rt Yes tr Nc(ex6laine.l helowL

Excess / short malerial roeoivod

Close PO / W?O ,.a{es n No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)
.,,

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) n Yes - Rs. t-.tf,to-..-..-..u.

Payment - due date
Ot ol

Remarks;

Approved
by

Purchase
OIEcer

Procurernent
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

biII

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign

Date t 'Ln +. 1z-
additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PoVWos upto Bs. 10,0001, Purchase Manager or Procrrrement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attaeh ,V, Ofiice copy ofPOAtrO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. [n Amount A, exclude
transport, Hama.li charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Firm/Company

\

n Arnroved - wirhiq acceotable limits n No (exnlained helowt

Purchase
Manager

*UD,= 74



Pr(t ( GST INVOICE

Output CGST
Outpuf SGSr

ROUNDING OFF

(oRtGtNAL FOR RECtPIENT)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

5omm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-l'l
somm Cpvc FTA
somm Cpvc Elbow
75mm Pvc MTA
63mm Pvc MTA
75mm Pvc Elbow
75x63mm Pvc Reducea

iNWAI'u)
tw6lrd t\*or t"t

i,r l: lta

q.

B

Tfr(.

;i,,;uived F,r ' sic,,sh[, i
-t

c
o

(in words)

lndian Rupses Nine Thousand Two Hundred T\rronty Nine Only
HS

99
Total

Tax Amount (rn words) lndian Rupees On6 Thousand Four Hundred Sev€n and Sev6nty Eight paise Only

c

o.

t.
Company's PAN
D€claration

ACWPG4A64A

We declare that this invoice shows the ac{uat price of the goods
lars are true and corTect

SUBJECT TO HYDERAEAD JURISDICTION

Thrs ls a Computer Generated tnvoice

loDt: 19
l,rt;

lnvoice No.

Ps't2f)-21t 671 22-Dec-2O2O
Oolivery Nole
lnvoace

er No

73021

Olher Reference(s)
Credlt
Dated
'16-Dec-2020

lnvoice 22-Oec-2O2O
ivery Note Date

Despatched lhrough
Self Kugha uda

Destination

mail.comE-Mail : prafulsanita

perSI
No Goods and SeNices Rate

nl

\)

A

c)

.9

39't7
39'17
39't7
3917
3917
3917
3917

1A o/o

1a o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

1a o/.

1a o/o

1A o/o

2
6
6
6
6

10
6

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

1,764.92
1 ,253.34

2AS_v
49.O7
33.19
53.52
42.64

45 0/o

15 Vo

15 0/o

38.95 %

38.95 %

38.35 %

38.95.[

'r,945.8r
4,136.O2

954.82
179.74
'121.57
326.74
't56.34

7.421 .O4

703.a9
703-89

0-la

42 No: ?9 229.OOTotal

Central Tax State TaxTaxable
Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Arnount

7 ,421 .O1 90/o

90/o

703.89 90/"
90/o

703.49 '1.!07.78

7,421-O,tl 703.a9 703-89 1,107.78

PralulSanitary

Authofised
descrabed and that all

- +'.I- !-i ;

Prafir,Sanltary
3€-42916, SRI SAt TOWER.
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4a64A'l ZG
State Name: Telangana. Code : 36

Buyer
Vista Homes
54-18713 & 4, llnd Floor, M.G.Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36AAGFV2O6aP1ZJ
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate Dlsc "/o

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:



Company Name ista Homes t4.12 2020
Site & Phase ista Homes l4:30

t6.12.2020 Czzoo
lnward NoSize Units

99994

DateQuantity

No

Noplier

terial required before date

No Description

l CPVC Pipe 2" 2 .,- No's

2 CPVC Brass FTA 1 6-- No's

l CPVC Elbow 'L-'
c\ 2 6 No's

4 4)PVC MTA 75mm 6 No's

5 PVC Rigid Elbow 75mm t0 No's

6 PVC MTA 63mm 6 No's-

1 PVC Reducer 75mmx63mm 6J s

8 .-?/2 '46{tev \'.x{l rVt ' -" .lS ,$ \<)

\t
by

f,arks: For E Block & G-Block Septic tank motor fixing purpose

Madhurepared By

ign. & Datet4.12.2020Sign.& Date

R uisition Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Dale

frime:



Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of 2 I6-l2-2020 3:10:3 3 PM

llllilil
7

20

Origil
ilil ll
1302

76 72 11:34:54
From Company : Vista Homes

5-4-lA713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AAGFV2068P1ZJ

supplier Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-L3Al5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

99994

16-t2-2020

Nit

16-12-2020

Su pply

L,764.92 45.00 18.00 2 29

45.00 18.00 4,880.51

38.95 743.46

18.00 385.5 5

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.

4007 7 300

9849624797

Klnd Attn r Mr. Ashish Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

10158 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVPC Pipe - 2ln - nos

10159 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC FTA - 2In - nos

10174 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 2In - nos

10235 - Plumbing - PVC - MTA - NA - Nos

75 mn

5 10235 - Plumbing - PVC - MTA - NA - Nos

63 nn

l

00

00

00

00

00

2

6

3

1

2

6

6

6

249

066

r,253.34

34

49.O7

33. 19

10.00

68

Total Order Value . . .

45.00

9538

18.00

18.00

18.00

691,126

212.10

617245 - Plumbhg - PVc - Rigid Elbow - other - nos

7tun

7 7238 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 3 In - nos

75nmx63mn

6.00 42 488410081

95

9538

9,224,44

Doc Date

Item Name Amount

Terms and Conditions :-

Spectfication I Bnnd Afl iteflE shallbe of Sudhkhar bl-and

lv PaymontTomi Afier Deliv€Iy I Produdion of bill

T lndusive ol all hles

Dslively Dat! Next DaY.

Dollvery Loc.tion vEta Homes

Sy. No. 193, lGpra, Hyd. Frcm ECIL bke lelt in lane opposite MRR scfiool

Phono. Conlact8790166611

Psnality For Delay

Transporlatiol Cost

WarIanty

Advance Paid

otier Temr

Completion oate

lleasurm€nt

Security

Authorlsed Si9natory

Nil

TBnsporl c6l shall be bome by us

NI

Nit

we Gsefve fie dght b relld ilems not conbrming to quality and specificalions. Above oder for E G bloak septjc* bnk purp68

NiI

Nil

Nit
Acc€pted the abov€ Terms and Condltions

Fo? Prarul sanltary

I

Doc No 73021

Qty Rate Diso/o GST

Quote No
quote Oate

SupplyType

1

hulges : NDe JnqqgAnd IWo HundfellTweirtv fiqlt ano p4se rigltlrour qty


